
 
 

Academic Calendar (April Enrollment)   
 
Academic Calendar (April Enrollment) 
Apr. 5  Entrance ceremony 

GSID Orientation 
Apr. 6 University-wide International Student 

Orientation. 
Apr. 7･10 Computer, Library and Plagiarism 

Orientation. 
Apr. 11  Spring Semester Begins. 
Mid Apr.  Annual Medical Examination 
  Submission of Research Plan   

Submission of Class Registration 
Form. 

Late Apr.  Payment Deadline for Spring 
Semester Tuition Fees 

May 1   Anniversary of Nagoya University. 
Jun. 8 -11  University Festival 
Jul. 21  Spring Semester Ends. 

Early Sep. - Mid Sep. Intensive 
Courses. 

Aug. 8  Summer Holidays (until Sep. 30). 
Mid Sep.  Overseas Fieldwork (OFW). 
Oct. 2  Fall Semester Begins. 
Mid Oct.  Submission of Class Registration 

Form  
Late Oct.         Domestic Fieldwork (DFW). 
  Payment Deadline for Fall Semester  

Tuition Fees. 
Dec. 15 Deadline for Submission of Ph.D. 

Dissertation. 
Dec. 28  Winter holidays (until Jan. 7). 
Late Dec.  Application Period for Master’s 

Program 
(February Examination) and 

Doctoral Program 
Jan. 10 Deadline for Submission of Master’s 

Thesis. 
Jan. 29   Fall Semester Ends. 
Early Feb. Entrance Examination for Master’s 

Program 
(February Examination) 
Oral Defense for Master’s Thesis  
Entrance Examination for Doctoral 
Program. 

Mid Feb.  Announcement of Examination 
Results for  

Master’s Program.  (February Examination) and 
Doctoral Program 
Application Period for Research 
Student Program (except 
Privately-financed  International 
Students). 

Early Mar.  Announcement of Applications 
Results for Research Students. 

Mid Mar.  Application for Tuition Exemption 
for Academic Year 2018. 

Mar. 26   Annual Commencement. 
Mar. 27 -28 Registration of Newly Admitted 

Students for Academic year 2018. 
* Dates for Make-up Classes 

May.13,27, Jun. 6, Jul. 15, Nov. 28,29, 
Dec. 26 

Academic Calendar (October Enrollment)   
 
Academic Calendar (October Enrollment) 
Late Sep.  GSID Orientation. 
Oct. 1  Entrance Ceremony. 
Oct.2  Fall Semester Begins. 
Early Oct. Computer, Library and Plagiarism 

Orientation. 
University-wide International Student 
Orientation. 

Mid Oct.  Annual Medical Examination. 
Submission of Class Registration 
Form.  
Submission of Research Plan 

Late Oct. Payment Deadline for the Fall 
Semester  

                Tuition Fees 
Dec. 28  Winter Holidays (until Jan. 7). 
Jan. 29  Fall Semester Ends. 
Mid Mar. Application for Tuition Exemption 

for Academic Year 2018 
* Dates for Make-up Classes 
  Nov. 28,29, Dec. 26 
Mid Apr.  Spring Semester Begins. 

Submission of Class Registration 
Form 

Late Apr. Payment Deadline for Spring 
Semester  

                Tuition Fees 
May 1   Anniversary of Nagoya University. 
Early Jun.  University Festival  
Mid Jun. Deadline for Submission of Ph.D. 

Dissertation. 
Late Jun Application Period for Doctoral 

Program 
 (October Enrollment) 

Early Jul. Deadline for Submission of Master’s 
Thesis. 

Late Jul,  Oral Defense for Master’s Thesis. 
  Spring Semester Ends 

Entrance Examination for Doctoral 
Program (October Enrollment) 

  Announcement of Exemption  
Results for Doctoral Program 
(October Enrollment) 
Late Jul. - Late Sep.

 Intensive courses.  
Aug.8         Summer Holidays (until Sep.30)  . 
Mid Aug.  Application Period for Research 

Student Program 
 (October Enrollment)   

(except Privately-financed 
International Students). 

Late Sep.  Announcement of Applications 
Results for Research Students. 
Annual Commencement 


